SEPT 2025

OCT 2025

NOV 2025

9/1
9/2

9/3

9/13

9/24

9/25

10/2
10/13
10/31

11/3
11/11

11/21

11/24-28

2025-2026 Marin Horizon School Calendar (/302025

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
9:30 a.m. New Family Welcome Coffee

10:00 a.m-12:00 p.m. Open House
(Toddler-4th)

1:00-3:00 p.m. Upper School New Student
Orientation (5th-8th)

6:00-7:00 p.m. New Family Orientation
First Day of School (Toddler-8th)

8:00 a.m. Welcome Coffee
Back-to-School Picnic

6:00 p.m. Back-to-School Night
(Toddler-4th) *

6:00 p.m. Back-to-School Night (5th-8th) *

Yom Kippur - NO SCHOOL

Indigenous Peoples Day - NO SCHOOL
Halloween - EARLY DISMISSAL
Teacher In Service - NO SCHOOL
Veterans Day - SCHOOL IN SESSION

Grandparents & Special Friends Day,
EARLY DISMISSAL

Thanksgiving Holiday Break - NO SCHOOL

DEC 2025

JAN 2026

FEB 2026

MAR 2026

APR 2026

MAY 2026

JUNE 2026

12/5 &8
12/19

12/22-1/2

1/5

1/19

2/2-6

2/16-20
3/23

4/6-10

4/30 & 5/1

5/25
6/10

6/11

Fall Student Conferences - NO SCHOOL *

Winter Concert - EARLY DISMISSAL

Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL

Upper School Tech
Week/Intersession/ERBs

Presidents Week Break - NO SCHOOL
Teacher In Service - NO SCHOOL

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Spring Student Conferences - NO
SCHOOL*

Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
Toddler Closing Circles
Primary Moving Up

Last Day of School (K-8th)

K-8th Moving Up

8th Grade Graduation

* childcare available for primary-grade 8






