2025-2026 Marin Horizon School Calendar (1/30/2025)

SEPT 2025	9/1	Labor Day - NO SCHOOL	DEC 2025	12/5 & 8	Fall Student Conferences - NO SCHOOL *
	9/2	9:30 a.m. New Family Welcome Coffee		12/19	Winter Concert - EARLY DISMISSAL
		10:00 a.m-12:00 p.m. Open House (Toddler-4th)		12/22-1/2	Winter Break - NO SCHOOL
		1:00-3:00 p.m. Upper School New Student Orientation (5th-8th)	JAN 2026	1/5	School Resumes
		6:00-7:00 p.m. New Family Orientation		1/19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
	9/3	First Day of School (Toddler-8th)	FEB 2026	2/2-6	Upper School Tech Week/Intersession/ERBs
		8:00 a.m. Welcome Coffee		2/16-20	Presidents Week Break - NO SCHOOL
	9/13	Back-to-School Picnic	MAR 2026	3/23	Teacher In Service - NO SCHOOL
	9/24	6:00 p.m. Back-to-School Night (Toddler-4th) *	APR 2026	4/6-10	Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
	9/25	6:00 p.m. Back-to-School Night (5th-8th) *		4/30 & 5/1	Spring Student Conferences - NO SCHOOL*
OCT 2025	10/2	Yom Kippur - NO SCHOOL	MAY 2026	5/25	Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
	10/13	Indigenous Peoples Day - NO SCHOOL	JUNE 2026	6/10	Toddler Closing Circles
	10/31	Halloween - EARLY DISMISSAL			Primary Moving Up
NOV 2025	11/3	Teacher In Service - NO SCHOOL		6/11	Last Day of School (K-8th)
	11/11	Veterans Day - SCHOOL IN SESSION			K-8th Moving Up
	11/21	Grandparents & Special Friends Day, EARLY DISMISSAL			8th Grade Graduation
	11/24-28	Thanksgiving Holiday Break - NO SCHOOL			
				* childcare	available for primary-grade 8